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Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466

Title

Statuary-A

Office Chair-A

Three Dining Room Chairs-A
Wall Art-B

Linens And More- A

Two Lamps-A

Wood And Marble Tables- B
Sofa-C

Marble Topped Table-B
Jungle Decor-A

Table And Books- A

Large Vase-A

Wall Art-A

Asian Art-B

Clock And Decor-A

Marble Topped Table-C
Faux Flowers-A

Wall Mirror-B

Asian Nesting Tables-C
Horse Decor-A

Glass And Crystal Vases-A
Victorian Couch-C

Cane Chair-B

China-A

ChinaA

Asian Decor-A

Marble Top End Tables-C
Victorian Chair-C

Victorian Arm Chair-C
Lamps-A

Vintage Crystal Chandelier-A
Vintage Crystal Chandelier-A
Table And More-B
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 6 7:30pm ET

Lot

0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500

Title

Christmas Decor-A

Asian Art-A

Asian Style Desk-B
Rug-C

Silverplate And Metal Serve Ware-B
Gate Leg Table-A

Two Candle Stick Tables-A
Crystal Standing Ashtray And More -B
Crystal And Glass-B
Crystal And Glassware-B
Crystal And Glassware-B
Decor- B

Dining Room Credenza-c
Dining Room Table-c
Eight Mahogany Chairs-C
Ridgways China-A

Mixed Service Ware-A
Blue Decor-A

China-A

ChinaA

University Style Chair-A
Corner Hutch-C

Fruit Decor-A

Silverware Cabinet-B
AreaRug-C

Hutch-C

Decor-A

Dinette-C

Table-C

Table-C

Decor-A

Wall Clock And Decor-A
Wall Decor-A



Lot

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544

Title

Vintage Mirror-A
Desk And Dictionary-C
Mirror-B

Decor-B

Chest-C

Christmas Decor-A
Linens-B

Sofa-C

Dolls-A

2 Lamps-A

Table-B

Chest-C

Marble Top Table-C
Clocks-A
AreaRug-C

Decor-A

Vintage Arm Chair-C
Table-B

Decor-B

Antique Bed-C
Linens-A

Chair-B

Dresser with Mirror-C
Wall Art-A

Tables-B

Shoes-B

Vanity Items-A
Religious Decor-A
Victorian Arm Chair-C
Flower Decor-A
Ladies Accessories-A
Two Cabinets-C
Outdoor Equipment-B
Furniture-C
Appliances-A
Furniture-C

Bed Frame-C

Table And Chair-C
Furniture-C

Glass Tables-B
Children's Items-A
Outdoor Tools-B
Sinks-C
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Lot

0545
0546
0547
0548
0550
0551
0552
0553
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
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Title

Cleaning Supplies-C
Christmas Tree-C

Planters And More-C
Ceiling Light-A

Wall Decor-B

Kitchen Appliances-A

Oil Lamps-A

Kitchen Goods-A
China-A

Royal Worcester China-A
Empress China-A

China-B

Vintage Tools-A

Kitchen Needs-A

Oriental Service Ware-A
Tea Set-A

Silverplate-B

Kitchen Platters-A
Christmas Decor-B
Medical Needs-A

Asian Service Set-B

Asian Serviceware-B
Lustreware Tea Set-A
Kitchen Needs-A

Dish Set-A

Vases-B

Service Utensils And Serviceware-B
Copper Decor-A

End Tables And Mirror-C
Glassware-A

Trunk Of Linens-B
Silverplate-A
Glassware-B

Wall Decor-B

Trunk Of Decor And End Table-C
Little Bit Of Everything-A
Towels Sheets And More-A
TilesB

Linens And Vintage Clothes-B
Vintage Coats-A

Modular Bookcase-C

3 Ladders-B

Yard Needs And Dolly-C
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Lot Title

0590 Girls 10 Speed-C

0591 Coolers And Storage-A

0592 Decor-A

0593 Kitchen Plates And Decor-B
0594 Grill- C

0595 Outdoor Table And Chairs-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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